
 

Freshfield Nursery School 

School closures Sept 2022 – July 2023 (including in-service training days) 

 

Opening Dates Closing Dates 
Autumn Term 

Friday, 2nd September Thursday, 20th October 

Wednesday, 2nd November Friday, 23rd December 
Spring Term 

Monday, 9th January Thursday, 16th February 

Tuesday, 28th February Friday, 31st March 
Summer Term 

Monday, 17th April Friday, 26th May 

Monday, 12th June Tuesday, 25th July 
 

Public Holidays 

May Day Monday, 1st May 

 

Inset Training Day (school closed) 

1st Day Thursday, 1st September 

2nd Day Friday, 21st October  

3rd Day Monday, 31st October 

4th Day Monday, 27th February 

5th Day Thursday, 27th July 

 

Open Day for Prospective Parents (school closed) 

Open Day 1 Tuesday, 1st November 2022 

Open Day 2 Friday, 17th February 2023 

 

Getting to Know You Day for New Families September 2023 

(school closed) 

Getting to Know You Wednesday, 26th July 2023 

 


